

Dane County

Search Results

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
2016 RES-348	Resolution	Pending County Executive Action	CHANGE ORDER #2 TO CONTRACT FOR ECO-RESOURCE CONSULTING INC FOR CONSTRUCTION OF THE BADGER PRAIRIE HEALTH CARE CENTER REGRADING AND PRAIRIE RESTORATION.		2.	County Board			
2016 RES-349	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	In Committee	AGREEMENT FOR THE DESIGN AND RECONSTRUCTION OF CTH T AND SPRECHER ROAD INTERSECTION IN THE CITY OF MADISON		8.	Personnel & Finance Committee			
2016 RES-350	Resolution	Pending County Executive Action	AUTHORIZING EXECUTION OF PURCHASE OF SERVICES AGREEMENT FOR MARKETING AND ADVERTISING SERVICES FOR THE DANE COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT		3.	County Board	Airport		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
2016 RES-351	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	In Committee	AMEND THE 2016 CAPITAL BUDGET TO PURCHASE COURTHOUSE BAILIFF'S OFFICE FURNITURE		1.	Personnel & Finance Committee	Sheriff	AMEND THE 2016 CAPITAL BUDGET TO PURCHA SE COURTH OUSE BAILIFF'S OFFICE FURNITU RE	
2016 RES-357	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	In Committee	ACCEPTING MEDICAL RESERVE CORPS FUNDING SUPPORT		2.	Personnel & Finance Committee			
2016 RES-360	Resolution	In Committee	AWARDING 2017 JOURNEY MENTAL HEALTH CENTER INC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES - ACS, BPHCC & CYF DIVISIONS		3.	Personnel & Finance Committee	Human Services		
2016 RES-361	Resolution	In Committee	AWARDING 2017 TELLURIAN UCAN PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES - ACS & CYF DIVISIONS		4.	Personnel & Finance Committee	Human Services		
2016 RES-362	Resolution	Pending County Executive Action	AWARDING 2017 PP ACQUISTION COMPANY LLC DBA OMNICARE OF MADISON PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CONTRACT DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES - BPHCC DIVISION		4.	County Board	Human Services		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
2016 RES-363	Resolution	In Committee	AWARDING 2017 MENDOTA MENTAL HEALTH INSTITUTE PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CONTRACT DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES - ACS DIVISION		9.	Personnel & Finance Committee	Human Services		
2016 RES-364	Resolution	Pending County Executive Action	AWARDING 2017 SSM HEALTH CARE OF WISCONSIN INC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CONTRACT DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES - ACS DIVISION		2.	County Board	Human Services		
2016 RES-365	Resolution	In Committee	AWARDING 2017 UW HOSPITALS AND CLINICS PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CONTRACT DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES - CYF DIVISION		10.	Personnel & Finance Committee	Human Services		
2016 RES-366	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Pending County Executive Action	INCREASING MA COMPREHENSIVE COMMUNITY SERVICES REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES DCDHS - ACS DIVISION & CYF DIVISION		3.	County Board	Human Services		
2016 RES-367	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Pending County Executive Action	ACCEPTANCE OF SPECIALITY CROP BLOCK GRANT - ORGANIC VEGETABLE GROWER APPRENTICESHIP		4.	County Board	University Extension		
2016 RES-368	Resolution	Pending County Executive Action	AUTHORIZING PURCHASE OF SERVICES AGREEMENT FOR ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR MONITORING THE TRUAX LANDFILL - DANE		5.	Solid Waste & Recycling Commission	Airport		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
			COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT-						
2016 RES-369	Resolution	Pending County Executive Action	2016 URBAN WATER QUALITY GRANT AWARDS		6.	County Board	Land Water Resources Department		
2016 RES-371	Resolution	Pending County Executive Action	AUTHORIZING PURCHASE OF INSURANCE		7.	County Board			
2016 RES-372	Resolution	Pending County Executive Action	REAUTHORIZATION OF DANE COUNTY'S SELF-INSURED WORKER'S COMPENSATION PROGRAM & PURCHASE OF EXCESS WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE		8.	County Board			
2016 RES-373	Resolution	Pending County Executive Action	AWARDING A COLLECTIVE BARGAINING AGREEMENT TO THE BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION TRADES COUNCIL OF SOUTH CENTRAL WISCONSIN		9.	County Board			
2016 RES-376	Resolution	Pending County Executive Action	AUTHORIZING AMENDMENT OF LEASE NO DCRA 2006-11 INVOLVING LAND AT THE DANE COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT		3.	County Board	Airport		
2016 RES-377	Resolution	Pending County Executive Action	COUNTY EXECUTIVE APPOINTMENTS		10.	County Board	County Executive		